AIRPORT SHUTTLE

O™ O

COMPLIMENTARY AIRPORT SHUTTLE

Silver Sevens offers shuttle service to and from Harry Reid Airport,
exclusively for registered hotel guests and paid parking customers.

SILVER SEVENS = AIRPORT

4:00am
5:00am
6:00am
7:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

4:20am
5:20am
6:20am
7:20am
9:20am
10:20am
11:20am
12:20pm
1:20pm
2:20pm
3:20pm
4:20pm
6:20pm
7:20pm
8:20pm
9:20pm

AIRPORT(T1) = SILVER SEVENS

10:20pm

11:20pm

The Silver Sevens shuttle pick-up is located on the Zero Level in Terminal 1.
For guests arriving at Terminal 3, please call 725.226.6170

MOGRE

OFFERS - VALUE - REWARDS

for Terminal 3 pick-up.

SILYER
SEVENS

HOTEL & CASINO

le is subject to change based on Weather, traffic, and operational conditions.



