

## **COMPLIMENTARY AIRPORT SHUTTLE**

Silver Sevens offers shuttle service to and from Harry Reid Airport, exclusively for registered hotel guests and paid parking customers.

SILVER SEVENS → AIRPORT	AIRPORT(T1) → SILVER SEVENS
4:00am	4:20am
5:00am	5:20am
6:00am	6:20am
7:00am	7:20am
9:00am	9:20am
10:00am	10:20am
11:00am	11:20am
12:00pm	12:20pm
1:00pm	1:20pm
2:00pm	2:20pm
3:00pm	3:20pm
4:00pm	4:20pm
6:00pm	6:20pm
7:00pm	7:20pm
8:00pm	8:20pm
9:00pm	9:20pm
10:00pm	10:20pm
11:00pm	11:20pm

The Silver Sevens shuttle pick-up is located on the Zero Level in Terminal 1.

For guests arriving at Terminal 3, please call 725.226.6170

for Terminal 3 pick-up.



